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HAYFIELD WALK, HANSLOPE
20th July 2022

Home
Hometype
Bedrooms
SQFT
Price





91
The Olney
2
747
£345,000
53
The Thornton
3
980
£415,000
64
The Thornton
3
980
£425,000
86
The Thornton
3
980
£430,000
63
The Thornton
3
980
£430,000
101
The Stanton
2
800
£465,000

YOUR SALES ADVISORS ARE LAURA AND DAN

OPEN DAILY 10AM - 5PM
HAYFIELDWALK@HAYFIELDHOMES.CO.UK
0800 161 5488

Due to the ongoing impact from Covid-19, we may experience a degree of alteration to estimated completion dates.
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